
Tournament Entries

Provincials
Jul 20,2019
Sanc. # 07-20-919

Gard Gat

630148 M

630357 E
630130 E

630768 W
630355 W
630172 E

630343 E

630058 E
630766 E

630203 W
630202 M
630721 M

631010 E

630722 M
630171 W
631023 M
630063 E
630190 W
Null W
630084 M
630041 M

631054 M

Count: 22

Last

Finnie
Feeney
Squires
Klassen
Feeney
Galandie
Bannerman
Crerar
Harbaruk
Weitzel
Weitzel
Squires
Levitsky
Squires
Galandie
Squires
Fischer
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Venne
Cornforth
Klassen
Johnson
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Kenaston
Poliot Butt
Saskatoon
Hodgeville
Poliot Butt
Regina
Cochen Lake

Saskatoon
Llyoydminster
Llyodminster
Saskatoon
Prince Albert
Saskatoon
Regina
Saskatoon
Rocanville
saskatoon
Regina
Wawota
Hodgeville
Watrous

First

Colin
Jim
Dale
Veleta
Michelle
Dean
Vern
lvan
Peter
Sherri
Blair
Daryl
Eugene
Dean
Dianne
Daniel
Ted
Wendy
Lacey
Joe
Delmar
Charlie
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